Campionato Nazionale ANA 2010

Tiro a Segno Nazionale,
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DE RUBEIS
DI GIUSEPPE
CALVARESE
PEDICONE
DI LEONARDO

DI GIUSEPPE
CALVARESE
DI LEONARDO
PEDICONE
DE RUBEIS

ORSO

FACHERIS
PIAZZALUNGA
ROCCA
DEMENTT
LOCATELLT
TIRABOSCHI
ARMOIR

MAJ

FRIGERIO
UBIALT
MANZONI
NAVA
ROSSI
CISCATO
CARERA

ARMONE
DONATO
MUZZIN

BIOLCATI RINALD

MASPES
DAVID

SABATINO
SESTO
VINCENZO
PIETRO
ENRICO

SESTO
VINCENZO
ENRICO
PIETRO
SABATINO

ANTONIO

ROBERTO
BRUNO
RENATO
CLAUDIO
ALESSANDRO
ITALO
PIETRO
SERGIO

FABRIZIO
MARIO
AGOSTINO
GUALTIERO
LUCIANO
ENRICO
SERGIO

BRUNO
LUIGINO
DENIS

CLAUDIO
DANTE
SILVANO

18-138- -
6- 99- -
6- 81- 1-
3- 41- -
3- 31- -

13-191- -
6-136- -
4- 16- -
3-116- 1-
3- 54- -

89-270- 6~

92-295- 18-

91-295- 19-

88-292- 13-

78-287- 10-

62-283- 4-

56-277- 8-

50-276- 4-

29-258- -

89-288- 8-

84-280- 5-

84-269- 3-

81-268- 3-

74-273- 4~

71-263- 1-

49-255- 3-

79-289- 10-

58-287-  9-

14-167- -

77-277- 7~

77-277- 4~

66-271- 5-

sezione di Biella

39- 49-
35- 39-
5- 45-
10- 5-
11- 19-
55- 68-
42- 48-
7-  6-
72- 35-
29- 19-
89- 91-
97-100-
98- 98-
98- 96-
97- 97-
93- 96-
94~ 94-
92- 90-
77- 88-
97- 96-
90- 98-
90- 92-
89- 96-
91- 94-
85- 89-
84~ 90-
97- 94-
96- 97-
55- 55-
96- 96-
93- 95-
92- 90-

50
25
31
26

68
46

90

98
99
98
93
94
89
94
93

95
92
87
83
88
89
81

98
94
57

85
89
89
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MASSERANO
PERAZZA
GROSSO
AMATO
BORSETTI

BERTELLA
FRANCESCHINI
FASSER
SIGNORELLI

LONATI

DE MICHIEL
TROVATO
FABBRIS

DE MICHIEL
FABBRIS
TROVATO
VECELLIO

FRESOLI
CANAVESTI
CAMPI
VIGANO'
ACQUISTAPACE
MARONI
PRIZZON

TRENTI
CANAVEST
VALSECCHI

CARLETTO
BENDOTTI
SUPERINA
SUPERINA

CORRADO
MARCO
PATRICK
FABRIZIO
DENIS

EMILIO
BRUNO
GIACOMO
MAURIZIO

FRANCESCO

DANIELE
SEBASTIANO
FRANCESCO

DANIELE
FRANCESCO
SEBASTIANO
ALT

CARLO
NATALE
CARLO
FABIO
MASSIMO
GAETANO
LUCA

ALFREDO
NATALE
ANGELO

NATALE
MAURO

ETTORE
FRANCO

61-266- 2-
47-248- 2-
34-252-  2-
15-218- 1-
12-215- 1-
82-290- 10-
80-292- 11-
72-286- 10-
60-284- 9-
55-265- 2-
74-291- 10-
43-272- 3-
34-260- 3-
45-244- 4-
39-242- 4~
29-226- 1-
24-205- -
85-290- 11-
70-288- 11-
53-276-  5-
49-282- 8-
46-281- 5-
41-270- 2-
40-279- 5-
58-265- 2-
24-203- -

9-191- 1-
49-280- 11-
26-236- -
12-117- -

9-141- -

88—
84—
85-
80—
72—

95-
97-
97-
95-

89-

97-
87—
91-

83-
86—
69-
60—

97-
96—
92-
93-
94-
90-
93-

90-
69-
66-

95-
81-
51-
39-

91- 87
85- 79
86- 81
68- 70
75- 68
95-100
98- 97
98- 91
97- 92
89- 87
96- 98
93- 92
86- 83
86- 75
73- 83
79- 78
75— 70
96- 97
97- 95
93- 91
94- 95
92- 95
89- 91
94- 92
89- 86
79- 55
68~ 57
96- 89
82- 73
44~ 22
48- 54
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SUPERINA
BENDOTTTI
SUPERINA
CARLETTO

MASOCH
BOSCHET

DE GIRARDI

DA POIAN

TAMBURRINO

CHIARTANO
ALFARE'
FACCHIN

STEFANI
OLIVAS
MENOTTI

ADORNI
VICINI
BOCCUCCI

RICOTTI
CASTAGNA
GRANEROLI
GATTI
VICO

PARIZZI
RICOTTI
VICO

TOSI
GRANEROLT

GHEZZI
PASINI

FRANCO
MAURO

ETTORE
NATALE

FABIO
GIANMARCO
ANTONIO
GIOVANNI

DIEGO
DOMENICO
MAURIZIO
ROMANO

ANTONIO
ENZO
GIANCARLO

VALERIO
ANDREA
ERNESTO

MATTEO
MAURIZIO
VIRGINIO
CARLO
ERMANNO

SERGIO
MATTEO
ERMANNO
GIORGIO
VIRGINIO

MARTINO

LUCIO DINO

46-248-
40-257-
34-230-
31-229-

75-287~-
68-290-
65-283-
12-165-

73-264-
68-262-
63-271-
42-244-

29-252-
20-211-
17-182-

83-288-
63-285-
55-283-

15-118-
12-152-
9-107-
6-128-
3- 28-

35-230-
21-204-
10-158-
7- 81-
5-107-

59-280-
38-265-

2—
4—

11-
8-
8-

1-

86—
93-
74-
69—

97-
98-
91-
61-

93-
84-
89-
84—

82—
72-
48—

95-
99-
95-

30-
47—
35-
36—

13-
67-
64-
22—
35-

93-
88—

18-
83—
79-
80—

96—
94-
99-
53-

86—
89-
92-
82—

82—
67—
66-

97-
93-
93-

40-
62-
35-
38—
13-

77-
75-
45-
29-
35-

92-
92-

84
81
77
80

94
98
93
51

85
89
90
78

88
72
68

96
93
95

48
43
37
54

80
62
49
30
37

95
85
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TREVISO
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MARZOTTO
TRAVANUT

RORATO
FURLAN
MARCHELLO
GHEZZI

RAPELLO
MARTINATTO
BLANDINO
MINETTI

TURI
LOMBISANI
VECCHIO
TURRI
BLANDINO

RANZI
STENICO
BRAGAGNA
TOMASI
TONEZZER
FAIT
ZAMPICCOLI
ANDREATTA

STENICO
FAIT
BRAGAGNA
RANZI
ZAMPICCOLI
TOMASI
ANDREATTA
TONEZZER

ZANATTA
BACCHION
SEVERIN
BRESOLIN

DURIGHEL
ZANATTA

CHRISTIAN
MAURIZIO

GINO
CLAUDIO
EDIANO
MARTINO

DANIELE
ANDREA
RICCARDO
GIORGIO

FRANCESCO
MASSIMO
GIUSEPPE
ANTONIO
RICCARDO

ANDREA
SERGIO
GIORGIO
GIORGIO
GIUSEPPE
VIGILIO
EMANUELE
MARIANO

SRGIO
VIGILIO
GIORGIO
ANDREA
EMANUELE
GIORGIO
MARIANO
GIUSEPPE

MAURIZIO
CARLO
RENATO
ALBERTO

RINALDO
MAURIZIO

37-276- 2-
25-241- 2-
70-272-  4-
49-262- 3-
42-247- 1-
32-228- 2-
86-289- 12-
69-286- 6-
21-153- -

9-151- -
37-238- -
21-237- 2-
21-202- -
18-202- -
8-126- -
89-295- 17-
83-295- 17-
73-289-  9-
71-290- 12-
68-287- 10-
43-281- 4-
18-247- 2-
15-245-  2-
87-270- 2-
83-280- 3-
60-265- 7-
31-251- 2-
28-215- -
26-209- 2-
18-192- -
14-175- -
77-291- 16-
52-285- 12-
46-273- 8-
31-253-  2-
80-279- 9-
79-266- 1-

94- 89-
84- 80-
93- 87-
89- 92-
84~ 77-
76~ 77-
97- 96-
96- 93-
47- 48-
38- 57-
82~ 77-
80- 82-
63- 66-
69- 59-
49- 35-
98- 99-
97-100-
93-100-
97- 97-
93- 97-
94- 96-
86~ 81-
83- 78-
89- 87-
94- 92-
90- 91-
90- 81-
81- 59-
71- 71-
69- 68-
55- 60-
96- 98-
93- 98-
91- 91-
86- 84-
92- 95-
91- 87-

93
77

92
81
86
75

96
97
58
56

79
75
73
74
42

98
98
96
96
97
91
80
84

94
94
84
80
75
67
55
60

97
94
91
83

92
88
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CLT - Carabina Libera a Terra

O 0 ~J oy U WD

PS - Pistola Standard

VEDELAGO

VIRNO

ISOLA
CALAMINA
PISAN

|MEROTTO

MEROTTO

ARIES
SPAGNOLO
CARCANO
MONTOREFANO
PASOLTI
CAMPI

MAGUGLIANI
DIANIN
ANTONELLO
CARCANO

SINIGAGLIA

BRUNELLT
MAGRINELLI
SCARDONTI
SANNA
PAVAN
NICOLINO
LONARDONI
OLIVATI
VANZO

SALOMONI

STEFANO

MASSIMO

PAOLO
BRUNO
LORIS

GIOVANNI

GIOVANNI

GABRIELE
LORIS
GIORGIO
GUGLIELMO
GIOVANNI
MARIO

SERGIO
FRANCESCO
VALTER
GIORGIO
GIOVANNI

LUCIANO
MARIO
BRUNO
ALBERTO
LORENZO
MAURO
CRISTIAN
ALBERTO
GABRIELE

FRANCESCO

68-271- 1-
43-259-  5-
89-296- 17-
86-296- 16-
76-289- 9-
35-260-  5-
10-144- 1-
52-283- 5-
47-273- 5-
40-267- 4-
26-255-  3-
23-249-  3-
21-248- 1-
92-272- 3-
60-257- 4-
52-259- 2-
50-250- 4-
25-241- 1-
64-288- 9-
61-287- 10-
58-284- 8-
55-286- 9-
44-272- 3~
37-267-  4-
32-272-  2-
32-260- 1-
28-250- 6-
97-273- 3-

88—

98-
98-
96-

86—

40-

96—
93-
89-
82-
84-
79—

87—
84-
83—
81-
79-

96-
93-
95-
95-
93-
86—
93-
90-
82—

91-

93- 90
86- 82
99- 99
98-100
96- 97
90- 84
51- 53
94- 93
91- 89
90- 88
90- 83
77- 88
81- 88
92- 93
88- 85
89- 87
86- 83
86— 76
96- 96
96- 98
97- 92
98- 93
93- 86
90- 91
91- 88
85- 85
82- 86
87- 95
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FASOLO
GASPARI
ANDREOZZI
DEGUIDI
BELLINI
MILANT
OLIVO
BONATO
ZONATO
PICCOLI
LAVAGNOLTI

GROTTO

BASSANI
PIGNOLO
SEGALLA

ZANON
ROSSI
PICARDI
LAPO
IMPALMI
CINOTTI

DALLA VECCHIA

SCANAGATTA
MUNARETTO

ALESSANDRO
FRANCO
LUIGI
PAOLO
ANDREA
MAURO
TIZIANO
OMERO
LIVIO
MICHELE
MAURIZIO

MASSIMO
CLAUDIO
DAVIDE
FRANCO

NEREO
GIOVANNI
ANTONIO
DARIO
FRANCO
ANDREA
PAOLO
CLAUDIO
GIUSEPPE

94-272- 5-
80-277- 5-
76-265-  3-
74-275- 5-
71-275-  4-
66-260—- 4-
63-260- 2-
58-257- 3-
55-257- -
52-264- 5-
52-256- 3-
80-288- 10-
66-286—- 5-
34-275- T~
23-232- 1-
86-281- 8-
64-268- 4-
56-264- 3-
46-260- ©6-
38-247- -
37-257-  3-
28-241- 2-
18-218- 2-
16-199- 1-

88—
92-
94-
92-
93-
86—
84—
84-
88—
87—
86—

95-
97-
92-
82—

93-
90-
86—
90-
18-
84-
81-
18-
67-

94-
95-
81-
92-
94-
84-
88—
86—
83-
86—
79-

96—
94-
93-
75—

94-
89-
88-
90-
86-
90-
77-
72-
66-

90
90
90
91
88
90
88
87
86
91
91

97
95
90
75

94
89
90
80
83
83
83
68
66



